



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	03/01/2024	Version No.:	VI
----------------------	------------	--------------	----

John Lewis Stock Number	77081903
Name	All Butter Shortbread
Ingredients	Ingredients: Wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), salted sweetcream butter 33%) (cream: milk ; salt), sugar, salt.
For allergens including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	Not suitable for nut & sesame allergy sufferers: may also contain soya, egg, mustard, peanut and other gluten sources (oat, spelt, rye, barley).
Net Quantity	300g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place. For best before end see back of tag.
Manufacturer's name and address	Vintage Marque, Fells House, Station Road, Kings Langley, WD4 8LH
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
Energy (kJ/kcal)	2174 / 520
Fat	27g
Of which saturated	18g
Carbohydrate	62g
Of which sugars	30g
Fibre	
Protein	5.1g
Salt	0.88g
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	NO

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	NO
Free from alcohol	YES
Free from artificial flavours	YES
Free from artificial colours	YES